
REGION CONFERENCE TEAM CONTACT PERSON

East Keystone Atlantic City FC Drew Weilgus

East Keystone Electric City Shock FC James Rosado

East Keystone Electric City Shock FC Andy Loughnane

East Keystone FC Monmouth Jacco de Bruijn

East Keystone FC Motown Dan Karosen

East Keystone FC Motown Gregory Irwin

East Keystone Hershey FC Keenan Schaeffer

East Keystone Jackson Lions FC Mike Durazzo

East Keystone Jackson Lions FC Scott Stayvas

East Keystone PA Classics Doug Harris

East Keystone PA Classics Michelle Klein

East Keystone Philadelphia Lone Star FC Paul Konneh

East Keystone Philadelphia Ukrainian Nationals Dan Harmon

East Keystone Philadelphia Ukrainian Nationals Cheryl Morris

East Keystone Torch FC Rich Sparling

East Keystone West Chester United Soccer Club Blaise Santangelo 

East Keystone West Chester United Soccer Club Vincent D'Ambrosio

East Mid-Atlantic ASA Ben Boone

East Mid-Atlantic FC Frederick Bo Eskay

East Mid-Atlantic First State FC Dave Holloway

East Mid-Atlantic Grove Soccer United Justin Grove

East Mid-Atlantic Northern Virginia United Brian Welsh

East Mid-Atlantic Virginia Beach City FC Steven Wagoner

East Mid-Atlantic Virginia Beach City FC Jadyn Wright

East North Atlantic Cedar Stars Jim Lagarde

East North Atlantic Hartford City FC Aaron Sarwar

East North Atlantic Hartford City FC Nick Balistierri

East North Atlantic Kingston Stockade FC Dennis Crowley   

East North Atlantic Kingston Stockade FC Dan Hoffay

East North Atlantic New York Shockers Afrim Nezaj

East North Atlantic New York Shockers Ross Cardinell



East North Atlantic Syracuse FC Jaro Zawislan

East North Atlantic Syracuse FC Corey Fonseca

East North Atlantic Valeo FC Corlton Simmond

East Southeast Apotheos FC Chris Arrigali

East Southeast Appalachian FC Jason O'Keefe

East Southeast Georgia Revolution FC Eric Morrison

East Southeast Georgia Storm SA Stephen Bivens

East Southeast LSA Athletico Lanier Raul Menjivar

East Southeast North Alabama SC Brian Foy

Midwest Great Lakes Carpathia FC Bruce Wilden

Midwest Great Lakes Carpathia FC Franco Giorgi

Midwest Great Lakes FC Columbus David Boylan

Midwest Great Lakes FC Columbus J.J. Bain

Midwest Great Lakes FC Milwaukee Torrent Andreas Davi

Midwest Great Lakes Muskegon Risers Matt Schmitt

Midwest Great Lakes Panathinaikos Chicago Dionissios Chronopoulos

Midwest Great Lakes Panathinaikos Chicago Vasiliki Chronopoulos

Midwest North Dakota Fusion FC Tyler Epping

Midwest North Duluth FC Tim Sas

Midwest North Duluth FC Charlie Forsyth

Midwest North Joy St. Louis Park Ted Kroeten

Midwest North Joy St. Louis Park Andrei Gotsmanov

Midwest North LC Aris FC Greg Saliaras

Midwest North Med City FC Frank Spaeth

Midwest North Minneapolis City SC Dan Hoedeman

Midwest North Minneapolis City SC Adam Pribyl

Midwest North Minnesota TwinStars Youssef Darbaki

Midwest North Minnesota TwinStars Bryan Bevell

Midwest North Sioux Falls Thunder FC Daniel Haggerty

Midwest Rust Belt Akron City FC Nick Turchan



Midwest Rust Belt Akron City FC Vito Testa

Midwest Rust Belt Cleveland SC Samuel Seibert

Midwest Rust Belt Erie Commodores FC John Melody

Midwest Rust Belt Erie Commodores FC Lane King

Midwest Rust Belt FC Buffalo Nick Mendola

Midwest Rust Belt Pittsburgh Hotspurs Tommo Ovenden

Midwest Rust Belt Pittsburgh Hotspurs Marikaye DeTemple

South Gulf Coast AFC Mobile Sean Landry

South Gulf Coast AFC Mobile JT Clark

South Gulf Coast Florida Roots FC Larry Cecchini

South Gulf Coast Florida Roots FC Austin Long

South Gulf Coast Jacksonville Armada FC U-23 Nathan Walter

South Gulf Coast Jacksonville Armada FC U-23 Richard Santos

South Gulf Coast New Orleans Jesters Kenny Farrell

South Gulf Coast New Orleans Jesters Andrew Bell

South Gulf Coast Pensacola FC Dean Logan

South Gulf Coast Southern States Soccer Club Nigel Boulton

South Gulf Coast Southern States Soccer Club Wendy Reynolds

South Gulf Coast Tallahassee SC Chris Petley

South Heartland Arkansas Wolves FC Sean Jones

South Heartland Club Atletico Saint Louis Ricardo Garza

South Heartland Club Atletico Saint Louis Martino Garza

South Heartland Demize NPSL Chris Hanlon

South Heartland Demize NPSL Matt Novak

South Heartland OKC 1889 FC Dustin Hooker

South Heartland Reign FK Matt Mason

South Heartland Sunflower State FC Joseph Lipoff

South Heartland Sunflower State FC Andrew Lentell

South Heartland Tulsa Athletic Sonny Dalesandro

South Heartland Tulsa Athletic Daniel DeVore

South Lone Star Austin United FC Orlando Medrano



South Lone Star Austin United FC Roberto Ramirez

South Lone Star Corinthians SC of San Antonio Joe Shafer

South Lone Star Coyotes FC Manuel Velasquez 

South Lone Star Denton Diablos Damon Gochneaur

South Lone Star Denton Diablos Julie Fiol

South Lone Star FC Brownsville Francisco Chavez

South Lone Star FC Brownsville Jonathan Robledo

South Lone Star Fort Worth Vaqueros FC Michael Hitchcock

South Lone Star Fort Worth Vaqueros FC Anthony Harris

South Lone Star Irving FC Eduardo Rodriguez

South Lone Star Katy 1895 FC Carlos Flores

South Lone Star Laredo Heat SC J.J. Vela

South Lone Star Lubbock Matadors Dustin McCorkle

South Lone Star Lubbock Matadors Paul Gilbert

South Sunshine Boca Raton FC Douglas Heizer

South Sunshine Boca Raton FC Pedro Heizer

South Sunshine Central Florida Panthers SC Eddie Loyola

South Sunshine Central Florida Panthers SC Giovanni Taliaferro

South Sunshine Magia FC Carlos Andrés Piedrahita

South Sunshine Miami Dutch Lions FC Mike Mossel

South Sunshine Miami Dutch Lions FC Robert Stoutenburg

South Sunshine Miami United FC Roberto Sacca

South Sunshine Miami United FC Washington Cruz

South Sunshine Naples United FC Veronica Docio

South Sunshine Storm FC Jose Reygadas

West Golden Gate Academica SC Simon Bettencourt

West Golden Gate Academica SC Michael Rocha

West Golden Gate Contra Costa FC Gus Laredo

West Golden Gate El Farolito Santiago Lopez

West Golden Gate FC Davis Adam Lewin

West Golden Gate Napa Valley 1839 FC Arik Housley

West Golden Gate Napa Valley 1839 FC Rebecca Kotch



West Golden Gate Oakland SC Ed Stephen

West Golden Gate Oakland Stompers Billy Forte

West Golden Gate Sacramento Gold FC John Nunan

West Golden Gate Sonoma County Sol FC Vinnie Cortezzo

West Northwest Crossfire Redmond Bernie James

West Northwest Crossfire Redmond Cheryl Manao

West Northwest International Portland Select FC Peter Mahr

West Northwest International Portland Select FC Sergio Medel

West Northwest OSA Seattle FC Giuseppe Pezzano

West Northwest OSA Seattle FC Emily Magnotto

West Southwest FC Arizona Jamie Landreman

West Southwest FC Arizona Brandy Taylor

West Southwest Las Vegas Legends FC Meir Cohen

West Southwest Las Vegas Legends FC Christy Ray

West Southwest SC Brave Lions Hrachya Ghambaryan



EMAIL PHONE

drew@atlanticcityfc.com 973-769-5521

jamesrosado@hotmail.com 570-228-1341

aloughnane@misericordia.edu 724-972-3127

jacco@fcmonmouth.com 551-208-1644

fcmotownnj@gmail.com 201-401-1295

gregoryirwin91@gmail.com 973-634-8050

Keenan.Schaeffer@mma.edu 717-309-9372

jacksonlionsfc@gmail.com 732-995-9292

scottstayvas@yahoo.com

dharris@paclassics.org 717-572-4167

mklein@paclassics.org 717-433-6024

pkonneh@philadelphialonestarfc.com 610-809-5985

daniel.harmon3@aol.com 215-852-9532

patribe@verizon.net 215-205-6362

rsparling@buxmonttorch.com 215-869-5224

blsantangelo@comcast.net 610-405-5947 

vincesoccer19gk@gmail.com 610-324-7871

booneben20@gmail.com 703-684-5425

bojac@mac.com 301-471-4610.

dave@firststatefc.com 267-210-2957 

grovesocceracademy@gmail.com 804-484-9010

bwelshsoccer@gmail.com 703-585-8560

swagoner@vbcityfc.com 703-980-6215

jwright@mldasports.com 806-216-2788

jim.lagarde@cedarstars.com 845-518-9908

aaron@hartfordcity.com 860-212-5868

dof@hartfordcity.com 860-368-8274

dens@stockadefc.com 917-301-2028

dan@stockadefc.com 845-629-9214

anezaj1@gmail.com 518-424-7373

newyorkshockers@gmail.com 518-441-5739



president.syracusefc@gmail.com 315-952-3172 

c.a.fonseca@sunyocc.edu 315-254-9034

corlton@valeofc.com 603-785-8743

chris.arrigali@apotheosfc.com 404-729-8960

jasonokeefe2020@gmail.com 336-266-0086

eric.morrison1332@yahoo.com 860-707-2917

stephen.bivens@georgiastorm.com 678-938-2350

raulmenjivar9@yahoo.com 770-654-0933

president@northalabamasc.org 720-201-5687  

bwilden@greenemetal.com 586-405-6735  

fgiorgi@greenemetal.com 248-890-4301

info@fccolumbus95.com 614-329-2203

johnjbain10@gmail.com 614-570-5675

info@milwaukeetorrent.com 414-335-7126

matt.schmitt@muskegonrisers.com 616-914-8342

dennychronopoulos@paochicago.com 847-903-7160

vasiliki@paochicago.com 773-559-3780

tyler.epping@dakotafusionfc.com 701-235-5772

tim.sas@duluthfc.com 218-343-5754

charlie.forsyth@duluthfc.com 218-393-4310

ted@joyofthepeople.org 952-215-1861  

andrei@joyofthepeople.org 651-214-7017

gsaliaras@yahoo.com 715-456-2627

fspaeth2010@gmail.com 507-993-7466

dan.hoedeman@mplscitysc.com 612-868-1217

adam.pribyl@mplscitysc.com 651-295-0712

ydprime6@gmail.com 763-360-4676

Bkbevell@gmail.com 612-227-1822

Daniel.Haggerty@everence.com 605-925-4383

nick.turchan@akroncityfc.com 216-570-7557



vtesta@akroncityfc.com 312-508-9489

samuel@clevelandsc.com 330-651-0515

john@upick6.com 814-490-5121

lanetking@gmail.com 814-449-9318

nick@fcbuffalo.org 716-698-4397

coachtommo@hotspurs-soccer.com 412-874-0377

coachmarikaye@hotspurs-soccer.com 814-553-2621

slandry@afcmobile.net 251-635-7473

jtclark@afcmobile.net 251-623-0347

lpcecchini@gmail.com 651-503-3613

austinlong1974@gmail.com 517-410-5438

NWalter@armadafc.com 904-329-0182

rsantos@armadafc.com 904-505-7807

kfarrell@nolajesters.com 504-312-3979

krewe@nolajesters.com 843-670-2408

Dlogan_21@hotmail.com 251-229-2567

nigel@3ssoccer.com 601-955-5339 

wendy@3ssoccer.com 229-474-9281

chris@chrispetley.com 850-528-5461

mersean@gmail.com 501-722-2819 

Ricardo@gobluebirds.com 314-581-8419

martino@gobluebirds.com 314-608-5442

chris@demizesoccer.com 515-556-5400

madnovak.94@gmail.com 573-855-9816

dustin_hooker@yahoo.com 479-659-4353

reignfk@gmail.com  346-254-8767

josephlipoff@msn.com 913-314-3982

andrewsunflowerstatefc@gmail.com 816-698-9387

sonny@tulsa-athletic.com 918-798-8898

daniel@tulsa-athletic.com 918-527-4813

medranorlando60@gmail.com 512-696-9095



ramirez@rmz-law.com 512-817-6332

jshafer.cfcacademy@gmail.com 210-215-9387

manuel@coyotesfc.us 917-635-2890

damon@dentondiablos.com 214-308-1898

julie@dentondiablos.com 214-226-2602

wirelessomega@gmail.com 956-466-8423

jonarobledo1102@gmail.com 956-434-8909

mhitchcock@playbookmanagement.com 214-335-3865

anthony@fortworthvaqueros.com 817-233-6691

erodriguez@irving-fc.com 682-234-2946  

carlos.flores@benjaminmoore.com 281-678-5201

jjvela@laredoheatsc.com 956-235-7813

dustin@lubbockmatadors.com 469-867-8556

paul@lubbockmatadors.com 615-796-3600

douglas@bocaratontribune.com 754-264-6454

pheizer@bocaratontribune.com 561-716-3432

office@centralfloridasoccer.com 407-947-1757

gtaliaferro@cfscpanthers.com 407-864-3374

firmamagiarepresentantes@hotmail.com

m.mossel@dutchlionsfc.com   239-222-0261

r.stoutenburg@mdlfc.com 954-774-1938

robbiesacca@gmail.com 305-318-2026

info@miamiunitedsoccer.com 305-318-2026

v.docio@naplesunited.com 954-614-4615

jareygadas@me.com 305-522-9706

sbettencourt@academicasc.com 916-904-0036

mrocha@academicasc.com 209-485-5228

gus@contracostafc.com 925-639-7277

Santiagolopez@me.com 415-609-5821

adam.lewin9@gmail.com 217-649-8182

arikjih@gmail.com 707-337-2713

gm@napavalley1839.com 323-806-5900



president@oaklandsoccer.org 510-332-3749

wpforte@oaklandstompers.com 510-754-4323

jdnunan@gmail.com 916-802-9880

vcortezzo@comcast.net 707-292-4428

berniejames77@live.com 425-442-6546

cheryl.manao@crossfiresoccer.org 425-681-7503

peter.n.mahr@gmail.com 503-358-1715

sergiomedel73@gmail.com 360-839-1515

g@giuseppepezzano.com 206-604-9240

info@osaseattlefc.com 206-790-5971

jamie@fcarizona.com 480-747-8833

brandy.taylor@fcarizona.com 530-409-5862

mcohen@lasvegaslegends.com 702-591-8988

christy@lasvegasindoorsoccer.com 702-461-9895

hgpartnersmanagement@gmail.com 818-818-9333


